2021 State Bowling Championships
January 20th - Smyrna Bowling Center
Division | Boys' Individual Qualifiers

Qualifiers By Last Name

Qualifiers By Average

Qualifiers By School

Name (School, Grade) Avg. Name (School, Grade) Avg. Name (School, Grade) Avg.
Benton, Xander (Ov, Jr.) 187.75]Devean Littlejohn (Hard Va, Sr.) 223.05JRyan Corley* (Bartlett, Fr.) 208.72
Bisignano, Alex (Coll, Jr.) 212.88|Carter Rayborn (Bart, Sr.) 219.21|Daniel Liddle* (Bartlett, Jr.) 205.46
Bolton, Lane (C Doak, Sr.) 203.70]Paul McRae (Frk Co, Sr.) 218.75]Carter Rayborn (Bartlett, Sr.) 219.21
Brown*, Christian (Sev Co, Sr.) 201.75]Brian Keener (Frk, Sr.) 217.39Hunter Cain (Beech, So.) 208.47
Brown*, Jacob (WV, Sr.) 202.38]Luke Pitman (Upper, Jr.) 216.80)Seth Hesson* (Beech, Sr.) 206.64
Cain, Hunter (Beech, So.) 208.47|Frankie Negron (Cen, Sr.) 216.63]Josh Sutton* (Beech, Jr.) 206.03
Carie, Preston (Ov, So.) 181.25)Jeremy Gearlds (SH, Jr.) 216.24]Frankie Negron (Centennial, Sr.) 216.63
Compton, Cameron (Hix, Jr.) 212.76]John Smith (Hard Co, Sr.) 216.04]Lane Bolton (Chuckey-Doak, Sr.) 203.70
Corley*, Ryan (Bart, Fr.) 208.72]Carson Gary (McM Co, So.) 216.00JAlex Bisignano (Collierville, Jr.) 212.88
Dauberger*, Camden (Coll, Jr.) 206.88|Nick Erdman* (SH, Sr.) 215.44Camden Dauberger* (Collierville, Jr.) 206.88
Erdman*, Nick (SH, Sr.) 215.44]Blake McReynolds (DB, Fr.) 214.29]Tristan Kelly* (Collierville, So.) 207.00
Foutz, Spencer (WV, So.) 210.71]Dalton Lawwell (Sieg, Fr.) 214 .19}Jacob Molasy* (Columbia Central, So.) 206.24
Gaither*, Tanner (Rhea, Sr.) 205.34|Peyton Huskey-Elrod (Sev Co, Sr.) 213.39)Jaydon Phann (Cumberland Co., Fr.) 199.74
Gary, Carson (McM Co, So.) 216.00}JAlex Bisignano (Coll, Jr.) 212.88|Blake McReynolds (Dobyns Bennett, Fr.) 214.29
Gearlds, Jeremy (SH, Jr.) 216.24]Cameron Compton (Hix, Jr.) 212.76]Brian Keener (Franklin, Sr.) 217.39
Gregory, Caleb (Leb, Sr.) 207.78]Spencer Foutz (WV, So.) 210.71|Drew Whelan* (Franklin, So.) 207.54
Hesson*, Seth (Beech, Sr.) 206.64JAustin Vickers (WH, Sr.) 210.62JPaul McRae (Franklin Co., Sr.) 218.75
Howard, Benjamin (Hard Co, So.) 208.42JWill Smith (Oakl, Fr.) 209.26JAndy Romer* (Green Hill, So.) 202.03
Huskey-Elrod, Peyton (Sev Co, Sr.) 213.39]Colton Moore* (Law Co, Sr.) 208.80]Benjamin Howard (Hardin Co., So.) 208.42
Keener, Brian (Frk, Sr.) 217.39|Ryan Corley* (Bart, Fr.) 208.72JConner McGowen* (Hardin Co., Sr.) 205.08
Kelly*, Tristan (Coll, So.) 207.00JHunter Cain (Beech, So.) 208.47|Brenton Pipes* (Hardin Co., Sr.) 203.15
Lawwell, Dalton (Sieg, Fr.) 214.19]Benjamin Howard (Hard Co, So.) 208.42)John Smith (Hardin Co., Sr.) 216.04
Liddle*, Daniel (Bart, Jr.) 205.46]Caleb Gregory (Leb, Sr.) 207.78|Devean Littlejohn (Hardin Valley, Sr.) 223.05
Littlejohn, Devean (Hard Va, Sr.) 223.05|Drew Whelan* (Frk, So.) 207.54]Cameron Compton (Hixson, Jr.) 212.76
Marshall, Caleb (Sev Co, Sr.) 202.87|Tristan Kelly* (Coll, So.) 207.00jGage Turner (Hixson, Jr.) 192.43
McGowen*, Conner (Hard Co, Sr.) 205.08]Camden Dauberger* (Coll, Jr.) 206.88]Bryson Qualls (Karns, Sr.) 196.58
McRae, Paul (Frk Co, Sr.) 218.75]Seth Hesson* (Beech, Sr.) 206.64]Colton Moore* (Lawrence Co., Sr.) 208.80
McRay*, Jackson (Leb, Jr.) 198.95]Jacob Molasy* (Col Cent, So.) 206.24]Caleb Gregory (Lebanon, Sr.) 207.78
McReynolds, Blake (DB, Fr.) 214.29Josh Sutton* (Beech, Jr.) 206.03jJackson McRay* (Lebanon, Jr.) 198.95
Molasy*, Jacob (Col Cent, So.) 206.24|Daniel Liddle* (Bart, Jr.) 205.46jRyan Norvil* (Lebanon, Sr.) 199.29
Moore*, Colton (Law Co, Sr.) 208.80] Tanner Gaither* (Rhea, Sr.) 205.34]Carson Gary (McMinn Co., So.) 216.00
Negron, Frankie (Cen, Sr.) 216.63]Conner McGowen* (Hard Co, Sr.) 205.08]Xander Benton (N. Overton, Jr.) 187.75
Norvil*, Ryan (Leb, Sr.) 199.29]Kyler Sengsouk* (Smy, Sr.) 204.70fPreston Carie (N. Overton, So.) 181.25
Phann, Jaydon (Cum Co, Fr.) 199.74]Lane Bolton (C Doak, Sr.) 203.70JWill Smith (Oakland, Fr.) 209.26
Pipes*, Brenton (Hard Co, Sr.) 203.15]Brenton Pipes* (Hard Co, Sr.) 203.15]Tanner Gaither* (Rhea Co., Sr.) 205.34
Pitman, Luke (Upper, Jr.) 216.80]Caleb Marshall (Sev Co, Sr.) 202.87|Christian Brown* (Sevier Co., Sr.) 201.75
Qualls, Bryson (Karns, Sr.) 196.58]Jacob Brown* (WV, Sr.) 202.38]Peyton Huskey-Elrod (Sevier Co., Sr.) 213.39
Rayborn, Carter (Bart, Sr.) 219.21JAndy Romer* (GH, So.) 202.03|Caleb Marshall (Sevier Co., Sr.) 202.87
Romer*, Andy (GH, So.) 202.03]Jameson Whaley* (Sev Co, Sr.) 201.79)Jameson Whaley* (Sevier Co., Sr.) 201.79
Sabo, Sean (WH, Sr.) 201.59]Christian Brown™ (Sev Co, Sr.) 201.75]Dalton Lawwell (Siegel, Fr.) 214.19
Sengsouk®, Kyler (Smy, Sr.) 204.70}Sean Sabo (WH, Sr.) 201.59)Kyler Sengsouk* (Smyrna, Sr.) 204.70
Smith, John (Hard Co, Sr.) 216.04]Jaydon Phann (Cum Co, Fr.) 199.74]Nick Erdman* (Spring Hill, Sr.) 215.44
Smith, Will (Oakl, Fr.) 209.26]Ryan Norvil* (Leb, Sr.) 199.29)Jeremy Gearlds (Spring Hill, Jr.) 216.24
Sutton*, Josh (Beech, Jr.) 206.03]Jackson McRay* (Leb, Jr.) 198.95jLuke Pitman (Upperman, Jr.) 216.80
Turner, Gage (Hix, Jr.) 192.43]Bryson Qualls (Karns, Sr.) 196.58)Jacob Brown* (Walker Valley, Sr.) 202.38
Vickers, Austin (WH, Sr.) 210.62|Gage Turner (Hix, Jr.) 192.43]Spencer Foutz (Walker Valley, So.) 210.71
Whaley*, Jameson (Sev Co, Sr.) 201.79fXander Benton (Ov, Jr.) 187.75]Sean Sabo (White House, Sr.) 201.59
Whelan*, Drew (Frk, So.) 207.54|Preston Carie (Ov, So.) 181.25]Austin Vickers (White House, Sr.) 210.62

*Wild Card




